
Vincent Courtois – cello
Ryan Keberle – trombone

Frank Woeste – piano

Selections will be announced from the stage.

Reverso, a trans-oceanic chamber jazz ensemble co-led by trombonist Ryan 
Keberle and pianist Frank Woeste, presents their original chamber jazz in concert. 
Reverso looks to bridge the divide between jazz and chamber music realized by 
an outstanding trio which also includes the acclaimed French cellist Vincent 
Courtois.

Keberle and Woeste show us that jazz and “classical” music have become even more 
intertwined in today’s music world, since they began to intersect amongst Ravel and 
his contemporaries such as Satie, Stravinsky and Milhaud over 100 years earlier, 
mutually inspiring the other’s practitioners.

Reverso’s repertoire features original compositions by Keberle and Woeste that 
draw particular inspiration from Ravel’s “Le Tombeau de Couperin”, a suite for solo 
piano by Maurice Ravel and from the music of Les Six, a group of early 20th 
Century French composers whose members included Darius Milhaud, Francis 
Poulenc, Arthur Honneger, and the sole female member of the group, Germaine 
Tailleferre.

Visiting Artist Series

Reverso

Saturday, March 5, 2022
7:30 p.m.

Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall
Williamstown, Massachusetts



See music.williams.edu for full details and additional happenings as well as to sign up for the weekly 
e-newsletters. 

Upcoming Events 

Master Class - Sara Davis Buechner, piano - Berkshire Symphony Soloist 
Thu Mar 10 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM
Berkshire Symphony 
Fri Mar 11 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
MIDWEEKMUSIC 
Wed Mar 16 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM
Tapestry - Visiting Artist Series 
Fri Apr 8 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
Master Class - Euclid Quartet - Visiting Artist Series 
Mon Apr 11 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 4:15 PM
Euclid Quartet - Visiting Artist Series 
Tue Apr 12 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:30 PM
MIDWEEKMUSIC 
Wed Apr 13 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM
Williams Percussion Ensemble 
Sat Apr 16 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
MIDWEEKMUSIC 
Wed Apr 20 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM
counter)induction 
Fri Apr 22 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:30 PM
Berkshire Symphony Student Soloist Gala 
Fri Apr 29 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
Brass Ensemble Concert 
Tue May 3 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:30 PM
MIDWEEKMUSIC 
Wed May 4 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM
Chinese Music Ensemble 
Wed May 4 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 7:30 PM
Concert Choir & Chamber Choir 
Thu May 5 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
Williams Jazz Fest 
Sat May 7 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
MIDWEEKMUSIC 
Wed May 11 | Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM
Wind Ensemble 
Fri May 13 | Chapin Hall | 7:30 PM
MIDWEEKMUSIC Tuesday 
Tue May 17 | Chapin Hall, Chapin Hall | 12:15 PM
Class Day Recital 
Sat Jun 4 | Brooks-Rogers Recital Hall | 11:00 AM


